
 
 
Friday Lunch Menu by

S A V O U R Y
MEAT PIE  (SCHOOL SIZE)
MEAT PIE  (STANDARD)
PASTY (SCHOOL SIZE)
PASTY (STANDARD)
SAUSAGE ROLL (SCHOOL SIZE)
SAUSAGE ROLL (STANDARD)
TOMATO SAUCE
 
NACHOS (GF)
SOUR CREAM
 
PIZZA SLICE
HAM & PINEAPPLE
MARGHERITA
 
HOT DOG
WITH BUTTER
WITH SAUCE (TOMATO/MUSTARD)
WITH CHEESE AND SAUCE
 
CHICKEN NUGGETS
4 NUGGETS
6 NUGGETS
 
ZUCCHINI  SLICE (GF)

$2.80
$3.00
$2.80
$3.00
$2.80
$3.00
$0.30

 
$4.50
$0.30

 
 

$2.50
$2.50

 
 

$3.40
$3.40
$3.90

 
 

$3.20
$4.50

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N . . .
FILLINGS
SANDWICH
FOCCACIA
WRAP
 
 
 

    1              2            3             4
$3.60     $4.10     $4.60     $5.10
$3.70     $4.20    $4.70     $5.20
$3.70     $4.20    $4.70     $5.00

S A L A D  B O W L
TOMATO, GRATED CARROT,
CUCUMBER,  GRATED CHEESE AND
LETTUCE,  DRESSING OPTIONAL
 
ADDITIONAL FILLINGS
(SEE FILLINGS ABOVE)

$3.00
 
 
 

$0.50

Meat Fillings: Chicken, Ham, Turkey or Beef
Salad Fillings: Lettuce, Eggs, Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, Carrot, Onion and Cheese
Dressings: Mayonnaise, Mustard, American Mustard, BBQ Sauce and Tomato Sauce

NB: All orders must be in by no later than 9.30am on Thursdays.
Please ensure you have filled out the brown paper bag, placed your

cash in the bag and please fold the top of the bag over 
(do not use staples/tape)

$2.80
$3.00
$2.80
$3.00
$2.80
$3.00
$0.30

 
$4.50
$0.30

 
 

$2.50
$2.50

 
 
 

$3.40
$3.40
$3.90

 
 

$3.20
$4.50

 
$3.00


