

Friday Lunch Menu by



BUILD YOUR OWN...

FILLINGS	1	2	3	4
SANDWICH	\$3.60	\$4.10	\$4.60	\$5.10
FOCCACIA	\$3.70	\$4.20	\$4.70	\$5.20
WRAP	\$3.70	\$4.20	\$4.70	\$5.00

Meat Fillings: Chicken, Ham, Turkey or Beef Salad Fillings: Lettuce, Eggs, Tomato, Cucumber, Capsicum, Carrot, Onion and Cheese Dressings: Mayonnaise, Mustard, American Mustard, BBQ Sauce and Tomato Sauce

SALAD BOWL

\$3.00

ADDITIONAL FILLINGS \$0.50 (SEE FILLINGS ABOVE)

SAVOURY

SAVOURY	
MEAT PIE (SCHOOL SIZE)	\$2.80
MEAT PIE (STANDARD)	\$3.00
PASTY (SCHOOL SIZE)	\$2.80
PASTY (STANDARD)	\$3.00
SAUSAGE ROLL (SCHOOL SIZE)	\$2.80
SAUSAGE ROLL (STANDARD)	\$3.00
TOMATO SAUCE	\$0.30
NACHOS (GF)	\$4.50
SOUR CREAM	\$0.30
PIZZA SLICE	\$0.50
HAM & PINEAPPLE	\$2.50
MARGHERITA	\$2.50
HOT DOG	
WITH BUTTER	\$3.40
WITH SAUCE (TOMATO/MUSTARD)	\$3.40
WITH CHEESE AND SAUCE	\$3.90
CHICKEN NUGGETS	
4 NUGGETS	\$3.20
6 NUGGETS	\$4.50
ZUCCHINI SLICE (GE)	62.00

NB: All orders must be in by no later than 9.30am on Thursdays.

Please ensure you have filled out the brown paper bag, placed your cash in the bag and please fold the top of the bag over (do not use staples/tape)